

Gifts of Stock:

Thank you for making a gift of stock to Shalom Farms! We are grateful for your generous investment in our work. This donation will empower our mission of working together to build healthy communities by growing and sharing healthy food.

Instructions:

Please provide your broker with the following account information. Then notify Director of Development, Rainey Niklawski, at development@shalomfarms.org that you have initiated a gift of stock to Shalom Farms.

DTC Clearing #: 0075 Account #: 1192-9259

Account Name: SHALOM FARMS INC

Acknowledgement:

Once your gift of sock has been received we will mail an acknowledgement letter in recognition of your donation. The tax ID number for Shalom Farms is 23-7136747.

Questions:

If you have any questions, please contact either Latavia Taylor or Matt McCormick.

Rainey Niklawski Director of Development Shalom Farms development@shalomfarms.org

804-266-1914

Matt McCormick Customer Service Representative **C&F** Wealth Management mmccormick@candfinvest.com 804-794-0034